
DAMES SENIOR PC SQ BP DL TOTAL PTS

-52 VERHULST  STEFANIE POWERMOVE 51,90 130 70 145 345 87,259

MUSCOLINO  JULIE N S A R 51,00 115 57,5 150 322,5 82,821

-57 HAEMERS  DASHA ATLAS GYM 55,30 150 72,5 150 372,5 89,428

COINNE  ZOE N S A R 56,20 140 85 145 370 87,724

SARITKRIANG  NOE KESINIRAT ATLAS GYM 56,20 135 77,5 152,5 365 86,304

DYKMANS  ALEXIA SERAING 56,50 107,5 60 115 282,5 66,707

-63 MAAS  MICHELLE UPL & HYPE 62,60 130 67,5 175 372,5 81,833

RYCKEBOSCH  FLORIEN POWERMOVE 63,00 135 65 162,5 362,5 79,309

ARTOOS  EVELIEN M 40 SMT KEMPEN 61,50 135 65 157,5 357,5 79,462

BOLLE  JULIE ATLAS GYM 62,40 137,5 70 142,5 350 77,051

-69 CALLENS  CHIARA POWERMOVE 68,80 142,5 86,5 170 399 82,796

MAC GINNIS STEPHANIE (CAN) OPEN FOXTON BARB 67,00 145 67,5 185 397,5 83,743

HALLOU  NAIS ALPHA ACAD 67,10 150 88,5 150 388,5 81,776

ROELANDT  LIZZY LA LOUVIERE 66,80 137,5 72,5 170 380 80,197

SCHOONES  MYRLE (NED) OPEN UPL & HYPE 68,20 127,5 80 170 377,5 78,722

DE MONIE  SAYA ZACHT BETON 67,30 125 65 170 360 75,646

DANNENMULLER  LAURA LA LOUVIERE 68,40 135 65 155 355 73,907

-76 JOST  ANNE SOPHIE F B S C 75,80 145 82,5 176 403,5 79,651

HAAREN  LISA UPL & HYPE 75,50 132,5 65 175,5 373 73,770

VAN DE PUTTE  LIESELOT POWERMOVE 74,60 137,5 80 150 367,5 73,103

BRILLEMAN  ELINE S S C I 73,50 110 87,5 155 352,5 70,635

ADRIAENSENS  KATRIEN M 40 S M T KEMPEN 73,40 117,5 67,5 152,5 337,5 67,675

-84 NARIZZANO  BEATRICE (ITA) OPEN POWERMOVE 77,60 155 90 177,5 422,5 82,500

84 + MULUH  SONITA SBD BELGIUM 120,10 250 140 260 650 111,408

HOMMES SENIOR PC SQ BP DL TOTAL PTS

-74 LUCA  WOUTER UPL & HYPE 73,60 212,5 135 260 607,5 89,439

FEIJAERTS  JORNE GAR GYM 16 74,00 192,5 125 252,5 570 83,682

DEMEY  LUKAS ATLAS GYM 74,00 200 140 227,5 567,5 83,315

VERDUYN  NATHAN POWERMOVE 73,60 202,5 127,5 230 560 82,445

HAYEN  CEDRICK UPL & HYPE 71,80 197,5 140 220 557,5 83,142

DE RIDDER  DIMAS PRIMER ACAD 73,30 190 110 220 520 76,719

-83 DE BUCK  ELIAS UPL & HYPE 81,90 260,5 175 285 720,5 100,412

DELFOSSE  GREGOIRE N S A R POWER 82,50 230 152,5 285 667,5 92,682

DI LIBERTO VINCENT A P E X 82,60 237,5 145 280 662,5 91,932

JACOBS  SEBASTIAAN POWERMOVE 83,00 227,5 145 265 637,5 88,247

BILICAN  FURKAN H N S 82,50 235 150 250 635 88,170

RAZANANJARINY JULIEN (FRA) OPEN KALE & BARBELL 81,70 230 132,5 265 627,5 87,559

DUFOUR  QUENTIN SERAING 82,30 232,5 125 270 627,5 87,236

MOLKENS  TIM UPL & HYPE 81,90 217,5 165 242,5 625 87,102

VAN  DELM  TOM UPL & HYPE 82,40 210 122,5 257,5 590 81,972

D HAENE  CHARLES UPL & HYPE 81,90 207,5 145 235 587,5 81,876

COPPENS  ALEX UPL & HYPE 80,40 197,5 140 237,5 575 80,890

MESSIANT  AARON S S C I 82,40 185 135 240 560 77,804

CLEMENS  SAM GARAGE GYM 16 81,00 207,5 117,5 215 540 75,680
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-93 ESSELENS  ROB SBD BELGIUM 93,00 280 193 297,5 770,5 100,798

RUBINSTEIN  ANDREW POWERMOVE 90,60 252,5 180 300 732,5 97,062

FAUVARQUE  LOUIS POWERMOVE 92,40 250 182,5 300 732,5 96,130

BOYDENS  BERT POWERMOVE 92,60 260 152,5 310,5 723 94,783

COLIN  SMITH S S C I 92,30 260 140 280 680 89,287

NGUEPKA IVO JONES (CAM) OPEN ATLAS GYM 93,00 235 162,5 252,5 650 85,034

VAN DER BRACHT  KENNETH POWERMOVE 90,90 240 140 255 635 84,005

VANDOREN  DIETER POWERMOVE 92,20 210 160 260 630 82,766

VANDAELE  MATTHIAS S S C I 91,90 200 137,5 215 552,5 72,700

SERRANO  BOSCO (ESP) OPEN B W S 91,70 */ 70 */ DSQ

-105 VAN HEESVELDE  JEROEN BAASRODE BUFFELS 104,80 280 202,5 302,5 785 97,006

VANHEVEL  JOEL UPL & HYPE 102,50 290 202,5 290 782,5 97,706

CELIS  JONATHAN JUNIOR UPL & HYPE 93,10 287,5 187,5 285 760 99,372

HERMANS  THOMAS POWERMOVE 99,30 260 160 300 720 91,261

DELOMBAERDE  JONATHAN GENT 103,50 250 160 285 695 86,386

AGTEN  STANLEY POWERMOVE 103,60 225 135 290 650 80,756

NEDEV  STAMO ATLAS  GYM 96,10 235 135 265 635 81,761

VIATCHESLAV  KODA PRIMER ACAD 103,50 210 180 242,5 632,5 78,617

MARECHAL  GUILLAUME JUNIOR SERAING 97,80 215 157,5 252,5 625 79,798

-120 HENNO  YANNICK POWERMOVE 108,90 272,5 200 280 752,5 91,356

VAN DUN  JEROEN UPL & HYPE 117,50 260 160 320 740 86,820

CAPRASSE  LEOPOLD ZENITH 119,80 262,5 165 290 717,5 83,467

120 + RINGOOT  STEVE SBD BELGIUM 147,80 340 230 340,5 910,5 97,179

TERRYN  MAARTEN M 40 S S C I 135,30 265 180 250 695 76,807

ARBITRES

FINEL  MICHELLE -- LEROT  VIVIANE --   LALIME SAHYURI -- COMPAGNIE  KATHLEEN

STRADIOT  MEHDI -- COLLART JEAN LUC -- VERTESSEN WOUTER  -- DELFOSSE GREGOIRE 

VANHEE  EMMERIK -- IMPENS  GAETAN -- BOERMANS  NIELS -- LAETHEM  ROB 

RECORDS DE Belgique  POWERLIFTING  CLASSIC

CAT SQ BP DL TOTAL

JOST  ANNE SOPHIE DA  SENIOR -76 176 403,5

HALLOU  NAIS DA  SENIOR -69 150 88,5

ARTOOS  EVELIEN DA MA 40 -63 157,5

HAEMERS  DASHA DA SENIOR -57 150

COINNE  ZOE DA SENIOR -57 85

MUSCOLINO  JULIE DA SENIOR -52 150

VERHULST  STEFANIE DA SENIOR -52 345

MULUH  SONITA DA SENIOR 84 + 140 260

DE BUCK  ELIAS SENIOR -83 260,5 720,5

BOYDENS  BERT SENIOR -93 310,5

RINGOOT  STEVE SENIOR 120 + 340,5 910,5

ESSELENS  ROB SENIOR -93 193 770,5

RECORDS LFPH POWERLIFTING CLASSIC   

CAT SQ BP DL TOTAL

HALLOU  NAIS DA SENIOR -69 150 88,5

MUSCOLINO  JULIE DA SENIOR -52 115 150 322,5

COINNE  ZOE DA SENIOR -57 140 85 370

DI LIBERTO  VINCENT SENIOR -83 237,5

DELFOSSE  GREGOIRE SENIOR -83 667,5

MARECHAL  GUILLAUME JUNIOR -105 157,5

CAPRASSE  LEOPOLD SENIOR -120 262,5 717,5



RECORDS  VGPF POWERLIFTING CLASSIC   

CAT SQ BP DL TOTAL

SARITKRIANG NOE KESINIRAT DA  SENIOR -57 77,5

ARTOOS  EVELIEN DA MA 40 -63 157,5

CALLENS  CHIARA DA  SENIOR -69 86,5

JOST  ANNE SOPHIE DA  SENIOR -76 176 403,5

MULUH  SONITA DA SENIOR 84 + 140 260

VERHULST  STEFANIE DA SENIOR -52 345

HAEMERS  DASHA DA SENIOR -57 150

ESSELENS  ROB SENIOR -93 193 770,5

DE BUCK  ELIAS SENIOR -83 260,5 285 720,5

BOYDENS  BERT SENIOR -93 310,5

RINGOOT  STEVE SENIOR 120 + 340,5 910,5

RECORDS de Belgique BENCH PRESS SINGLE CLASSIC 

CAT BP

COINNE  ZOE DA SENIOR -57 85

HALLOU  NAIS DA SENIOR -69 88,5

MULUH  SONITA DA SENIOR 84 + 140

ESSELENS  ROB SENIOR -93 193

RECORDS L F P H BENCH PRESS SINGLE  CLASSIC

CAT BP

HALLOU  NAIS DA SENIOR -69 88,5

COINNE  ZOE DA SENIOR -57 85

RECORDS V G P F BENCH PRESS SINGLE CLASSIC

CAT BP

SARITKRIANG  NOE  KESINIRAT DA  SENIOR -57 77,5

CALLENS  CHIARA DA  SENIOR -69 86,5

MULUH  SONITA DA SENIOR 84 + 140

ESSELENS  ROB SENIOR -93 193

CLASSEMENT A L'INDICE - GL IPF

BEST WOMEN PTS

MULUH  SONITA SBD BELGIUM 111,408

HAEMERS  DASHA ATLAS GYM 89,428

COINNE  ZOE N S A R 87,724

BEST MEN PTS

ESSELENS   ROB SBD BELGIUM 100,798

DE BUCK  ELIAS UPL & HYPE 100,412

CELIS  JONATHAN UPL & HYPE 99,372


